
Cherokee Nation College Resources 
2023-2024 Scholarships 

 

REQUIRED DOCUMENTS & DEADLINES 
Save each document as a pdf or jpg, and each should be less than 10mb 

Apply online at https://gadugiportal.cherokee.org/  
   

  
Cherokee Undergraduate 

(Associate Art/Science or AAS in Nursing 
Only, Bachelors Degree) 

Cherokee Graduate 
(Masters or Doctoral Degree) 

High School Concurrent 
(High School Junior or Senior) 

Funding For Spring 2023 semester 

Valedictorian 
& Salutatorian 

(High School Senior)  
NEW 

 

CONTINUING 
(Funded Spring 2023) 

NEW CONTINUING 
(Funded Spring 2023) 

NEW CONTINUING 
(Funded Fall 2022) 

NEW 
(Class of 2023) 

DEADLINE 
Application opens March 1, 2023 with a 

deadline of June 15, 2023 
@ 11:59pm Central Time 

Application opens March 1, 2023 with a 
deadline of June 15, 2023 
@ 11:59pm Central Time 

Application opens October 1, 2022 with a 
deadline of January 15, 2023 

@ 11:59pm Central Time 
*limited to 6 credit hours per semester* 

Application opens 
March 1, 2023 with a 

deadline of March 
31, 2023 

@ 11:59pm Central 
Time 

2023-2024 Student Aid Report (all 

pages)(from FAFSA application)(use 2021 
taxes)(submittal date must be June15, 2023 or before) 

  
    

 

Most Recent HS Transcript/GED or 
College Transcript (unofficial or official)   

   
 

 
 

Most Recent HS Transcript        

Most Recent College Transcript (unofficial 

or official) 

 
   

 
  

Spring 2023 Self Help Service Form 
 

 
 

 
 

  
Graduate Program Acceptance Letter  

 
 

   
 

Parent Approval Letter 
    

   
Counselor Approval Letter 

    
   

Spring 2023 College Class Schedule        

W-9 Form (can be obtained at 

http://www.cherokee.org/Services/Education/College-
Resources under DOWNLOADS ) 

      

 

Fall 2022 Self Help Form        
   *If deadline falls on Saturday or Sunday, the application will be available until 11:59pm CST the next business day (Monday) 

    
For more information, please contact collegeresources@cherokee.org or (918) 453-5465 or contact your advisor (assigned by first letter of last name unless noted) 

 
A-D Shayna Macias shayna-macias@cherokee.org  918-453-5000 x7054 
E-K  Kakiley Workman  kakiley-workman@cherokee.org  918-453-5000 x5308 
L-R  Kristi Proctor  kristi-proctor@cherokee.org  918-453-5000 x7386 
S-Z  Blaise Glory  blaise-glory@cherokee.org   918-453-5000 x7465 
Concurrent Brenda Butler  brenda-butler@cherokee.org  918-453-5000 x3948 
Val/Sal Chrissy Marsh  chrissy-marsh@cherokee.org  918-453-5000 x3841 

Residency 

restrictions may 

apply.  Community 

service hours are 

required.  

 

All 

scholarships 

are subject to 

the availability 

of funding. 
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